
 

 

 

 Continuing Education  

 
To:  Parent/Guardian/Caregiver 
 

From:   Rong Xue 

Program Manager 

 International Languages – Elementary/African Heritage Program 
 

Subject:  2023/2024 Year End Information 
 

Date:   April 15, 2024 

___________________________________________________________________ 

As the end of the 2023-2024 International Languages-Elementary/African Heritage school year is quickly 

approaching, we would like to take this opportunity to thank you for your support and participation in our 

program this year.  We sincerely hope that you will register your child/ren in the 2024-2025 school year so that 

they may continue to improve their overall language proficiency by participating in our program. 
 

2024-2025 ILE/AH Program registration information: 

Registration: 2 ways 

a) In person:  Registration dates are on: 

Monday, September 16, 2024  

Tuesday, September 17, 2024 

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 

Thursday, September 19, 2024 

Friday, September 6, 2024   

Saturday, September 14, 2024  

Please bring OHIP card to verify name and date of birth. 

 

b) Online registration:  Visit www.ileprograms.ca for details.  Please note that you will need your Ontario Education 

Number (found on report card) to register online. 

 

Parents/guardians/caregivers are required to pay the $20.00 materials fee at the time of registration.  

Parents/guardians/caregivers may also register their child/ren after classes begin. The materials fee can be paid by cheque 

payable to ‘TDSB-Int’l Languages’, Interac, VISA or MasterCard only.  You can register your child/ren in person only after 

classes begin. 

 

Summer School: 

International language summer classes are available from July 6 – 26, 2024 Monday to Friday.  Please visit our 

website at www.ileprograms.ca for more information. 

 

 

http://www.ileprograms.ca/
http://www.ileprograms.ca/
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Dates: Last Day of Class for 2023-2024 School Year and First day of Class for 2024-2025 School Year 

Some schools may be extended to make up for cancelled classes during the 2023-2024 school year.  Please check the charts 

below for dates of the last class in 2023-2024 for most sites. 

LAST DAY OF CLASSES 2023-2024 

Monday June 10, 2024 

Tuesday May 7, 2024 

Wednesday May 8, 2024 

Thursday May 9, 2024 

Friday June 14, 2024 

Saturday June 15, 2024 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Progress Reports 

Your child(ren) will receive their International Languages-Elementary/African Heritage Progress Report 

before the last week of classes. 

 

If you have any questions or concerns, please contact your school ILE/AH Administrator or Program 

Officer. 

 

Thank you again for your continued support.  

FIRST DAY OF CLASSES 2024-2025 

Monday Sept 23, 2024 

Tuesday Sept 24, 2024 

Wednesday Sept 25, 2024 

Thursday Sept 26, 2024 

Friday Sept 13, 2024 

Saturday Sept 21, 2024 


